
APPLY FOR ASSISTANCE
● The next funding cycle is

tentatively scheduled for
Fall 2023.

● Additional information and
application forms are available
online at www.4PeteSake.com.

● Applications are also available
at Arcadia Books, 102 E.
Jefferson Street in Spring
Green.

● Completed applications should be
mailed to: 4PeteSake, P.O. Box 577,
Spring Green, WI.

● Applicants may also write to the address
above to request that an application be
sent to them.

● Questions about the application process
may be directed to 4PeteSake
Committee Members Todd Miller
(608-588-4619/tmiller@4petesake.com)
or Ellie Barta-Moran (608-459-5730/
ebarta-moran@4petesake.com).

4PeteSake provides funds for River Valley
residents who, through no fault of their own,
find themselves in need of financial
assistance due to health-related
circumstances. Applicants must be
residents of  the River Valley School
District.

DONATE

● To make an online contribution, visit
www.4PeteSake.com.

● Send checks to P.O. Box 577 Spring
Green, WI 53588. Checks should be
made out to 4PeteSake.

2023 4PETESAKE COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Jean Alt | jalt@4petesake.com
Ellie Barta-Moran | ebarta-moran@4petesake.com 
Vicki Bindl | vbindl@4petesake.com
Caryn Birkhauser | cbirkhauser@4petesake.com 
Megan Bond | mbond@4petesake.com
Natalie Iausly | niausly@4petesake.com
Evelyn Matten | ematten@4petesake.com 
Jeannie McCarville | jmccarville@4petesake.com 
Todd Miller | tmiller@4petesake.com
Leanna Paulsen | lpaulsen@4petesake.com
Svea Younquist | syoungquist@4petesake.com

4PETESAKE GIVING TREE

Thank You
for 18 years of generous support!

2023
NEWS & EVENTS
SEEING A NEED FOR 18 YEARS

When illness, injury, chronic pain or prolonged 
hospitalization destabilizes the life of an 
individual or family, financial stress can make 
recovery an even bigger challenge. Since 
2005, generous contributions from area 
residents and businesses have allowed  
4PeteSake to help more than 100 River Valley 
residents facing economic hardship in the 
wake of a medical crisis. 

4PETESAKE RECIPIENTS
Fall 2022/Spring 2023

Arena: Dreydon Hill, Donna Christensen & 
Michael Morrow
Lone Rock: Diana Brown, Terry Buttke & 
Tony Cornelius
Plain:
Spring Green: Kelly Feiner & Corey Rock 
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ABOUT 4PETESAKE

Since 2005, 4PeteSake has provided over $1 
million of assistance to more than 100 
recipients.

4PeteSake is run by a 11-member volunteer 
group. The independent committee is part of 
the public outreach program of Christ Lutheran 
Church, which gives 4PeteSake
access to a 501(c)3 organization, allowing 
contributions to be tax-deductible.

The committee chooses at least one recipient 
each year through an application process. 
Recipients must live within the boundaries of 
the River Valley School District and find 
themselves in circumstances, through no fault 
of their own, for which assistance is needed. 
All recipients must have medically related 
needs.

The group’s mission is to raise money to 
assist recipients in a way that can 
substantially change their circumstances 
and impact their quality of life.

For more information on how to participate in 
4PeteSake, visit www.4PeteSake.com.

19th ANNUAL “DAY IN THE PARK" 
Sunday, August 20 11am - 7pm
North Park, Spring Green
● 4PeteSake's largest fundraiser,

often netting over $40,000 to fund
grants.

●

●

Features music from local bands,  food
and drink, kids’ activities, and a silent
auction.
9am 5k Run/Walk and a 15 or 30 mile
Bike Ride. Registration forms are 
available at www.4PeteSake.com or 
register at 8am before the event.

● Support 4PeteSake by showing up
and enjoying the Day in the Park!

4th ANNUAL GOLF OUTING 
Friday, September 15 10:30am - 6pm 
House on the Rock Resort & Golf 
Course, Spring Green
● If you enjoy golf, this event is a great

way to support 4PeteSake.
● Mens, Womens & Mixed Teams are

welcome
● Registration and event and

sponsorship info are available at
www.4PeteSake.com, Arcadia Books
and the Pro Shop at the golf course.

● $450 per team includes 18 holes of golf,
2 carts, box lunch, games and more.

● Questions?  Please contact 4PeteSake
Committee member Caryn Birkhauser
at cbirkhauser@4petesake.com.

LOCAL NIGHTS AT THE SHED 
Weekly Live Music Event 
Spring Green   5:30 - 7:30pm

June 22 Solstice Jazz Band 
July 13 Psycherelic
July 27 Point 5

● 4PeteSake committee members will
be selling merchandise, including
Day in the Park t-shirts, running a
50/50 cash raffle, and answering
questions about how to support the
charity.

● Food & drink for sale by The Shed.

VOLUNTEERS NEEDED

● The 4PeteSake committee is always
looking for volunteers.

● There are many ways to help, and
assignments can be based on the
talents and time commitment you
can offer.

● The Day in the Park & Golf Outing
o Staffing and organizing

activities.
o Set-up and clean-up.
o Selling tickets.
o Publicity–spread the word!
o Making and donating baked goods

● Help organize and run smaller
fundraising events during the
year.

● If you would like to get involved,
please contact 4PeteSake
Committee member
Jean Alt at jalt@4petesake.com.
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